What to Bring for Registration

«Name and phone number of one
emergency contact who is not the
parent of the child

«Your child’s care card (medical)
number or proof of alternate
medical insurance

«Name and phone number of child’s
doctor

«Cash or Cheque (made out to

Burnaby Neighbourhood House)

For more information on subsidies
or to download a registration form
please visit our website at:

www.burnabynh.ca

Contact Information

Southeast Coordinator: Stasi Larson
(604) 431-0400
stasil@burnabynh.ca

Southwest Coordinator: Scott Burgess
(604) 431-0400
scottb@burnabynh.ca

Northeast Coordinator: Kathy Bobicki
(604) 294-5444
kathyb@burnabynh.ca

Clinton: Kabita Aryal
(604) 435-1222 or
clinton@burnabynh.ca

Douglas Road: Naaz Samiji
(604) 298-7094 or
douglas@burnabynh.ca

Gilpin: Nazanin Ashjai
(604) 298-5355 or
gilpin@burnabynh.ca

Maywood: Paul Lam
(604) 431-0484 or
maywood@burnabynh.ca

Stride: Darnell Danseco
(604) 527-0444 or
stride@burnabynh.ca

Mission Statement: We are a volunteer
driven community service agency.

Our Mission is to make neighbourhoods
better places to live.

Our Goal is to enable people to enhance their
lives and strengthen their communities.

Our Challenge is to work with communities to
develop innovative programs and services that

meet the changing needs of a diverse
population.
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We offer 2 exciting programs from
July 4th-August 12th, 2016.

Summer Fun Clubs:
for children currently in kindergarten
to grade 3

outh Adventures:
for youth currently in grades 4 - 7

Participants will take part in a
variety of activities every week
such as; sports, arts & crafts,
cooking & baking, science &
thinking activities, out trips...

AND HAVING FUNI!!

Weekly Themes & Dates

Week [ - Push Your Limits!
(Outtrip: Grouse Mountain)
July 4 to July 8

Week 2 - To The Extreme
(Outtrip: Extreme Air Park)
July 11 to IS

Week 3 - It’s EZ Going Green
(Outtrip: Splashdown)
July 18 ¢o0 212

Week 4 - Back To The Future
(Outtrip: Fort Langley)
July 25 ¢o 29

Week 5 - Walk On The Wild Side
(Outtrip: Capilano Suspension Bridge)
Aug 2 to 5 (No camp Aug I)

Week 6 -
(Outtrip: Splashdown)
Aug 8 to 12

Days and Times Mon.-Fri. 9am-3pm

Locations

Southeast Hub
«Stride Avenue Community School
«Clinton Elementary School

Southwest Hub
«Maywood Community School

Northeast Hub

«Gilpin Elementary School
«Douglas Road Elementary School

€ost
Summer Fun Clubs
$140/week ($135 short week)
Youth Adventures
$150/week ($144 short week)

Some subsidies are available. For more
information contact Burnaby Camping
Bureau at (604) 299-5778, ext. 28

Registration iInformation

Registration begins on May 16th and can
be done at any program site or either
Burnaby Neighbourhood House location.

Income Tax receipts will be issued at the
time of registration.

Children will be placed on a waitlist for
weeks that are full.

Children who are not registered for all 6
weeks are only permitted 1 Splashdown
trip.

Refunds will only be issued if cancellations
are received 2 full weeks in advance. A
$10 cancellation fee will be charged.



